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The shanks move at any distance between two 
parallel bars, which reduces the use of power.

Tillage points are optional. This kind of point 
rips topsoil earth with less movements.

Designed to rip any kind of terrain, permiting a 
deep penetration breaking up the topsoil and 
shetter. As a result it helps to absorb water and 
vitamins from the earth, for a better harvest 
development.

The main frame has predetermine shank adjust-
ments that makes an easy way to install them.

Available with three, five or seven helms (adjust-
able for the wait zone).

Arrows of easy replacement.

*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to modify the specifications whenever it deems necessary without warning.

*Some of the pictures depict equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machinery.

Contact your BISON dealer and find out the many other options avaliable.

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400  /  Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905
Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México

Tel. +52 (449) 92-BISON  /  Fax. +52 (449) 922 4767

www.bison.com.mx

SPECIFICATIONS SB-5/3 SB-7/5
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75-100
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1,367

Number of shanks

Distance between hanks

Width

Required power
Hitch type
Approximate weight

in

ft

hp

lbs

5
15”
20”
25”
30”

6’ 3”
8’ 4”
10’ 5”
 12’ 6” 

100-125

7
15
20

8’ 9”
11’ 8”

140-175


