TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY SUBSOILER



SB SERIES

YOUT STRONGEST ALLY







0



SPECIFICATIONS		SB-5/3		SB-7/5	
Number of shanks		3	5	5	7
Distance between hanks	in	15" 20" 25" 30" 35" 40"	15" 20"	15" 20" 25" 30"	15 20
Width	ft	3' 9" 5' 6' 3" 7' 6" 8' 9" 10'	7' 6" 8' 4"	6' 3" 8' 4" 10' 5" 12' 6"	8' 9" 11' 8"
Required power	hp	75-100	100-125	100-125	140-175
Hitch type		cat. II & III		cat. II & III	
Approximate weight	lbs	970		1,367	

*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the right to modify the specifications whenever it deems necessary without warning.

 \star Some of the pictures depict equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machinery.

Contact your BISON dealer and find out the many other options available.

www.bison.com.mx



0

The shanks move at any distance between two parallel bars, which reduces the use of power.

Tillage points are optional. This kind of point rips topsoil earth with less movements.



Designed to rip any kind of terrain, permiting a deep penetration breaking up the topsoil and shetter. As a result it helps to absorb water and vitamins from the earth, for a better harvest development.



The main frame has predetermine shank adjustments that makes an easy way to install them.

Available with three, five or seven helms (adjustable for the wait zone).

Arrows of easy replacement.

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México Tel. +52 (449) 92-BISON / Fax. +52 (449) 922 4767